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SAN MARTINGQ

47a 24x1 Ora di San Martino

09/10/2021
24x1 Ora - Femminile

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

12/10/2021 - 10:14 ' ‘Risultati ufficiosi Pag. 1 | 2 I
Pos. Pett.FrazCognome Nome Sesso Cat. 1 Cat. 2 Cat. 3 Squadra Giri Distanza Ora
1 3/3 3 GIOTTO Marina F US5F SEZIONE ALPINI BELLUNO 39 15.663 17:59:46
2 8/17 17 FESTINI Purlan Martina F U40F GS QUANTIN - ALPENPLUS - BAR DA ELDA 38 15.239 7:59:51
3  20/18 18 BRUSTOLON Martina F US5F CANOTTIERI BELLUNO CALCIO A5 36 14.752 8:58:35
4  21/17 17 VECELLIO Silvia F US5F SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO 36 14.602 75910
5 1/5 s BORTOLUZZI Monica F US5F PRO LOCO PIEVE CASTIONESE 34 13.921 19:58:38
6 15/20 20 SELLE Simonetta F U40F GS CASTIONESE 34 13.855 10:58:54
7 5/7 7 MATTEN Sonia F U40F LICEO LOLLINO CLASSICO E SCIENTIFICO 34 13.812 215907
8 20/20 20 DE CIAN Laura F U40F CANOTTIERI BELLUNO CALCIO A5 34 13.725 10:59:27
9 1/9 ¢ DE COL Silvia = U40F PRO LOCO PIEVE CASTIONESE 34 13.701 235934
10 21/18 13 MINELLA Miriam F US5F SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO 34 13.688 859:37
11 5/24 24 PRADEL Maryl F U40F LICEO LOLLINO CLASSICO E SCIENTIFICO 34 13.657 14:59:45
12 21/6 ¢ MONTALTO Alice = U40F SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO 33 13.271 20:59:40
13 21/19 19 CESARE Marta = US5F SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO 33 13.260 959:44
14 15/22 22 RUZZA Sabrina F UssF GS CASTIONESE 32 13.168 125820
15 21/2 2 DAL Mas Emanuela F U55F SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO 32 13.107 l6:58:34
16 15/21 21 PATENTE Patrizia F USSF GS CASTIONESE 32 13.103 11:58:36
17 15/9 9 BOIALDI Caterina F U40F GS CASTIONESE 32 13.059 23:5853
18 16/22 22 SIGNOROTTO Marzia F U40F COMITATO POLLICINO 32 12.928 12:59:25
19 21/3 3 DOLIF Silvia F US5F SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO 32 12.885 17:59:36
20 2/19 19 BERNARDO Sabrina F US5F ANR ALPAGO TORNADO RUN 32 12.837 959:50
21 1/3 3 CAVUOTO Monica F US5F PRO LOCO PIEVE CASTIONESE 31 12.777 17:58:16
22 20/13 13 ROVATO Marzia F US5F CANOTTIERI BELLUNO CALCIO A5 31 12.768 35818
23 21/22 22 CASANOVA Erica F US5F SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO 31 12.689 12:58:39
24 15/2 2 FONTANELLA Arianna F U23F GS CASTIONESE 31 12.636 16:58:53
25 16/4 4+ COMIOTTO Nadia F U55F COMITATO POLLICINO 30 12.370 18:58:10
26 17/19 19 BORTOT Gabriella F O55F IDROGAS PONTE NELLE ALPI (EX GS LASTREGH 30 12.336 95822
27 20/19 19 POL Lucia F O55F CANOTTIERI BELLUNO CALCIO A5 30 12.321 958:26
28 17/21 1 DE DEMO Deborah F US5F IDROGAS PONTE NELLE ALPI (EX GS LASTREGH 30 12.273 11:58:38
29 19/14 14 ROCCON Laura F UsSF SPIRITOLIMPICO 30 12.199 45903
30 1/18 18 MERLIN Jennifer F U40F PRO LOCO PIEVE CASTIONESE 30 12.175 8:59:07
31 19/22 22 DAL Molin Monica = U55F SPIRITOLIMPICO 30 12.043 12:59:47
32 12/12 12 TRICHES Giulia F U40F GLI AMICI DI ALAN 30 12.038 25949
33 6/16 18 GHENO Giovanna F US5F INSIEME SI PUO' ONLUS 30 12.023 6:59:53
34 5/4 1 ARCOLEO Lucia F US5F LICEO LOLLINO CLASSICO E SCIENTIFICO 30 12.017 18:59:55
35 1/24 22 CANDEAGO Eleonora F U40F PRO LOCO PIEVE CASTIONESE 29 11.950 14:58:15
36 19/5 5 MORET Katia F US5F SPIRITOLIMPICO 29 11.949 19:58:14
37 18/6 ¢ CAVARZAN Elisabetta F US5F ATLETICA MONTEGRAPPA ASD 29 11.813 20:58:58
38 11/10 10 MENEGHEL Giorgia F USSF GS CALEIPO 29 11.758 05913
39 6/14 14 DI CAMILLO Sara F US5F INSIEME SI PUO' ONLUS 29 11.724 45923
40 19/4 4+ DE POI Orietta F US5F SPIRITOLIMPICO 29 11.633 18:59:50
41 22/5 5 COLLAZUOL Letizia F U40F SERSA - MI TE O' GIA' VIST 28 11.578 195758
42 6/18 18 GILLARDUZZI Mara F USSF INSIEME SI PUO' ONLUS 28 11.498 8:58:29
43 15/4 4 XAIZ Monica F US5F GS CASTIONESE 28 11.332 18:59:17
44 7/6 s ZANARDO Anna F U40F ASD LA COLFRANCULANA 28 11.296 20:59:27
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11/6
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22
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15
12
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GRANDO Marina
CAVAGNA Camilla
PELLIZZARI Eleonora
DE BARBA Stefania
LORENZI Martina
DAL Zotto Romina
CREPAZ Martina
IORIATTI Serena
ROSSA Serena
BORDIN Luida
TREVISSON Angela
DE FRANCESCH Valeria
POLONI Elena

LOTTO Michela

DE MOLINER Jaqueuline
NORO Tiziana
PERONA Emma
FONTANELLE Georgia
CARNEL Claudia
LEONARDI Valentina
SCARDANZAN Elisa
BERTELLE Valentina
LUONGO Mariaclara
DE PELLEGRIN Martina
CAMILOTTO Maurizia
BEVILACQUA Flora
BORTOLUZZI Elena
VICARIOTTO Monica
MONTINI Sara
ROSOLEN Giulia
BURIGO Sandra
COMIOTTO Roberta
DE DONA' Stefania
BALESET Cristina
DONA' Silvia
BERNARDI Veronica

Sesso Cat. 1 Cat. 2 Cat. 3 Squadra
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O55F
U23F
U40F
U40F
U40F
U40F
U40F
US5F
U40F
US5F
U23F
U40F
U40F
US5F
U40F
US5F
U23F
U40F
US5F
US5F
U40F
U40F
U40F
U23F
US5F
US5F
US5F
O55F
U40F
U40F
US5F
O55F
U40F
U55F
U40F
U23F

CANOTTIERI BELLUNO CALCIO A5
SERSA - MI TE O' GIA' VIST

GLI AMICI DI ALAN

PRO LOCO PIEVE CASTIONESE

GS CALEIPO

QUEI DA BOLDAN

PRO LOCO PIEVE CASTIONESE
COMITATO POLLICINO

SERSA - MI TE O' GIA' VIST
ATLETICA MONTEGRAPPA ASD
LICEO LOLLINO CLASSICO E SCIENTIFICO
INSIEME SI PUO' ONLUS

CRAL FARRESE

SERSA - MI TE O' GIA' VIST
IDROGAS PONTE NELLE ALPI (EX GS LASTREGH
CANOTTIERI BELLUNO CALCIO A5
LICEO LOLLINO CLASSICO E SCIENTIFICO
PRO LOCO PIEVE CASTIONESE
ASD LA COLFRANCULANA
COMITATO POLLICINO

INSIEME CON ASSI

INSIEME SI PUO' ONLUS

INSIEME SI PUO' ONLUS
QUEI DA BOLDAN

ASD LA COLFRANCULANA

ASD LA COLFRANCULANA
INSIEME CON ASSI

SERSA - MI TE O' GIA' VIST
INSIEME CON ASSI

ASD LA COLFRANCULANA

SERSA - MI TE O' GIA' VIST
COMITATO POLLICINO

COMITATO POLLICINO

SERSA - MI TE O' GIA' VIST

SERSA - MI TE O' GIA' VIST

SERSA - MI TE O' GIA' VIST

Giri

28
28
28
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27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
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26
26
25
25
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24
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21
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18
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Distanza

11.276
11.276
11.228
11.166
11.139
11.111
11.054
11.053
11.046
11.015
10.999
10.933
10.855
10.812
10.734
10.694
10.659
10.629
10.626
10.491
10.445
10.326
10.304
10.292
10.267
10.110
10.077

9.848

9.734

9.704

9.674

9.359

9.108

8.673

8.651

7.538

Ora

22:59:36
23:59:37
12:59:51
20:58:02
20:58:09
6:58:26
6:58:40
6:58:40
22:58:39
13:58:47
4:58:54
17:59:16
2:59:42
8:59:56
8:58:13
11:58:23
16:58:29
10:58:42
18:58:44
21:59:29
22:59:44
12:57:56
16:58:15
10:58:12
22:58:29
0:59:19
17:59:33
16:58:29
8:59:11
15:59:22
7:59:33
9:58:57
8:57:54
5:58:04
2:58:18

4:57:14



